
6:00 P.M. Court 1 1 vs 2 6:00 P.M. Court 1 2 vs 3 6:00 P.M. Court 1 3 vs 4 6:00 P.M. Court 1 4 vs 5

Court 2 8 vs 10 Court 2 5 vs 15 Court 2 10 vs 12 Court 2 11 vs 13

7:00 P.M. Court 1 9 vs 16 7:00 P.M. Court 1  1 vs 4 7:00 P.M. Court 1 2 vs 5 7:00 P.M. Court 1 3 vs 6

Court 2 7 vs 11 Court 2 8 vs 12 Court 2 9 vs 13 Court 2 12 vs 16

8:00 P.M. Court 1 3 vs 15 8:00 P.M. Court 1 10 vs 16 8:00 P.M. Court 1 1 vs 6 8:00 P.M. Court 1 2 vs 7

Court 2 6 vs 12 Court 2 7 vs 13 Court 2 7 vs 15 Court 2 9 vs 15

9:00 P.M. Court 1 4 vs 14 9:00 P.M. Court 1 9 vs 11 9:00 P.M. Court 1 11 vs 16 9:00 P.M. Court 1 1 vs 8

Court 2 5 vs 13 Court 2 6 vs 14 Court 2 8 vs 14 Court 2 10 vs 14

November 23-24

6:00 P.M. Court 1 5 vs 6 6:00 P.M. Court 1 6 vs 7 6:00 P.M. Court 1 7 vs 8

Court 2 1 vs 10 Court 2 13 vs 15 Court 2 15 vs 16

7:00 P.M. Court 1 4 vs 7 7:00 P.M. Court 1 5 vs 8 7:00 P.M. Court 1 6 vs 9

Court 2 11 vs 15 Court 2 3 vs 10 Court 2 4 vs 11

8:00 P.M. Court 1 3 vs 8 8:00 P.M. Court 1 4 vs 9 8:00 P.M. Court 1 5 vs 10

Court 2 13 vs 16 Court 2 1 vs 12 Court 2 2 vs 13

9:00 P.M. Court 1 2 vs 9 9:00 P.M. Court 1 14 vs 16 9:00 P.M. Court 1 1 vs 14

Court 2 12 vs 14 Court 2 2 vs 11 Court 2 3 vs 12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Team Dreamville

November 30- December 1st

September 28th October 5th October 12th 

November 9thNovember 2nd November 16th

October 26th

Team Williams

Team Oates

Team McGrath

Team Falcon

Playoffs! Seeding based on 

record then based on Point 

Differencial

Team Lawson

Team Zmijewski

MBA Mentality

Blazers

Team Archer

Blackout

Team Pyper

Team Farensbach

GGE

Team Keene

Team Cantoni


















































