	September 28th		October 5th		October 12th		October 26th	
6:00 P.M. Court	1 1 vs 2	6:00 P.M. Court	1 2 vs 3	6:00 P.M. Court 1	3 vs 4	6:00 P.M. Court 1	4 vs 5	
Court	2 8 vs 10	Court	2 5 vs 15	Court 2	10 vs 12	Court 2	11 vs 13	
7:00 P.M. Court	1 9 vs 16	7:00 P.M. Court	1 1 vs 4	7:00 P.M. Court 1	2 vs 5	7:00 P.M. Court 1	3 vs 6	
Court	2 7 vs 11	Court	2 8 vs 12	Court 2	9 vs 13	Court 2	12 vs 16	
8:00 P.M. Court	1 3 vs 15	8:00 P.M. Court	1 10 vs 16	8:00 P.M. Court 1	1 vs 6	8:00 P.M. Court 1	2 vs 7	
Court	2 6 vs 12	Court	2 7 vs 13	Court 2	7 vs 15	Court 2	9 vs 15	
9:00 P.M. Court	1 4 vs 14	9:00 P.M. Court	1 9 vs 11	9:00 P.M. Court 1	11 vs 16	9:00 P.M. Court 1	1 vs 8	
Court	2 5 vs 13	Court	2 6 vs 14	Court 2	8 vs 14	Court 2	10 vs 14	
	November 2nd		November 9th		November 16th	November 23-24	November 30- December 1:	st
6:00 P.M. Court		6:00 P.M. Court		6:00 P.M. Court 1	7 vs 8			
Court		Court		Court 2	15 vs 16	Playoffs	s! Seeding based	on
7:00 P.M. Court		7:00 P.M. Court		7:00 P.M. Court 1	6 vs 9	· idyoiis	. occumb basea	•
Court		Court		Court 2	4 vs 11	record t	hen based on Po	int
8:00 P.M. Court		8:00 P.M. Court		8:00 P.M. Court 1	5 vs 10			
Court		Court		Court 2	2 vs 13		Differencial	
9:00 P.M. Court		9:00 P.M. Court		9:00 P.M. Court 1	1 vs 14		Directericia	
Court	2 12 vs 14	Court	2 2 vs 11	Court 2	3 vs 12			
1	Team Pyper							
1 2	Team Farensbach							
3	GGE							
4	Team Keene							
5	Team Cantoni							
6	Team Dreamville							
7	Team Lawson							
8	Team Zmijewski							
9	MBA Mentality							
10	Blazers							
11	Team Archer							
	ream / itelier							

12

13

14

15

16

Blackout

Team Williams

Team Oates

Team McGrath

Team Falcon